"

2011 EASTON uUTAH OPEN

FIRST
ZAK
RILEY
MARC
MEL
JASON
DREW
RICKY
DUGIE
COLTON
JAY
ROD
RICHARD
JAMES
KEITH
JAY
BEAU

FINAL RESULTS

LAST

KURTZHALS
WHITING
RIDENOUR
BOWMAN
PALMER
HORTMAN
THOMAS
DENTON
HAMILTON
HAYDEN
WEAVER
STOCK
SANDERS
WARD
BENARD
FAUSETT

DIVISION

1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN
1 OPEN

STYLE

RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE

GENDE

AN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

FIRST

DAY
299
298
299
300
299
298
297
299
297
298
297
298
297
299
298
298

21
25
22
24
20
22
21
18
15
19
18
14
15
17
23
20

SECOND

DAY
300

300
299
298
298
299
299
297
297
296
296
295
290
283
0
0

20
21
22
18
23
19
20
18
26
17
18
18
15
20

FINAL
TOTAL

599
598
598
598
597
597
596
596
594
594
593
593
587
582
298
298

XXX

41
46
44
42
43
11
41
36
41
36
36
32
30
37
23
20

AWARD

276.00
207.00
138.00
69.00

CHECK
NC



